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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF BETS DO YOU TYPICALLY MAKE? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who gamble more often than never.

Moneyline bets - betting on which team or player will win
outright

Point Spread bets - better on a team to win by a certain
margin (or not lose by more than a certain number of points)

Parlays or Same-Game Parlays (combining multiple bets into
one wage in which all legs must hit for the bet to win)

Prop Bets (Player & Team Props) — Betting on specific in-game
occurrences, like a player scoring a certain number of points
or total rebounds

Futures Bets — Betting on events that will happen in the
future, such as a team winning a championship or a player

winning MVP B May (25)

m Feb (25)
Totals (Over/Under)

Live/In-Game Betting — Placing bets while the game is
ongoing, with odds shifting dynamically

Teasers - Similar to parlays, but bettors can adjust the point
spread or total in their favor in exchange for a lower payout

None of the above

1.5%
1.2%

Other (please specify)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF BETS DO YOU EXPECT TO INCREASE YOUR USAGE OF GOING

FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents who gamble more often than never.

Point Spread bets - better on a team to win by a 2% zl%
certain margin (or not lose by more than a certain 12 -0 '
number of points) 3.7%
Moneyline bets - betting on which team or player will 24.6%
win outright 25.4%
Futures Bets — Betting on events that will happen in o
" . . 24.0%
the future, such as a team winning a championship or 0
a player winning MVP 3.3%
Prop Bets (Player & Team Props) — Betting on specific 3.50
in-game occurrences, like a player scoring a certain 'o
number of points or total rebounds >%
Parlays or Same-Game Parlays (combining multiple 2%
bets into one wage in which all legs must hit for the o. ®May (25)
bet to win) 27.0%

= Feb (25)

None of the above
24.9%

Teasers - Similar to parlays, but bettors can adjust the
point spread or total in their favor in exchange for a
lower payout

Live/In-Game Betting — Placing bets while the game is
ongoing, with odds shifting dynamically 5%

14.4%

Totals (Over/Under) 15.10
. 1]
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF BETS DO YOU EXPECT TO DECREASE YOUR USAGE OF GOING

FORWARD?
Posed to all respondents who gamble more often than never.

None of the above

Futures Bets — Betting on events that will happen in
the future, such as a team winning a championship or
a player winning MVP

Prop Bets (Player & Team Props) — Betting on specific
in-game occurrences, like a player scoring a certain
number of points or total rebounds

Teasers - Similar to parlays, but bettors can adjust the
point spread or total in their favor in exchange for a
lower payout

Point Spread bets - better on a team to win by a
certain margin (or not lose by more than a certain
number of points)

Parlays or Same-Game Parlays (combining multiple
bets into one wage in which all legs must hit for the
bet to win)

Moneyline bets - betting on which team or player will
win outright

Totals (Over/Under)

Live/In-Game Betting — Placing bets while the game is
ongoing, with odds shifting dynamically 10.29

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 5



BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

TYPES GAMBLERS EXPECT TO INCREASE USAGE OF, MINUS TYPES GAMBLERS EXPECT TO DECREASE USAGE
OF...

Posed to all respondents who gamble more often than never.

Moneyline bets - betting on which team or player will _ 10.8%
win outright 070

Point Spread bets - better on a team to win by a certain

margin (or not lose by more than a certain number of - 8.0%
points)
Live/In-Game Betting — Placing bets while the game is o
ongoing, with odds shifting dynamically - 7.7%
Parlays or Same-Game Parlays (combining multiple bets
into one wage in which all legs must hit for the bet to - 5.5%
win)
Prop Bets (Player & Team Props) — Betting on specific
in-game occurrences, like a player scoring a certain - 4.9%

number of points or total rebounds

Totals (Over/Under) - 4.4%

Futures Bets — Betting on events that will happen in the

future, such as a team winning a championship or a - 4.0%
player winning MVP

Teasers - Similar to parlays, but bettors can adjust the

point spread or total in their favor in exchange for a I 0.9% May (25)
lower payout
None of the above -12.0% _
-20% 0% 20%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

IF YOU COULD ONLY CHOOSE ONE TYPE OF BET TO BE ABLE TO MAKE, WHICH WOULD YOU PICK?

Posed to all respondents who gamble more often than never.

Moneyline bets - betting on which team or player will win outright 2o,
. (0]

Point Spread bets - better on a team to win by a certain margin (or not
lose by more than a certain number of points)

Futures Bets — Betting on events that will happen in the future, such as
a team winning a championship or a player winning MVP

Parlays or Same-Game Parlays (combining multiple bets into one wage
in which all legs must hit for the bet to win)

Prop Bets (Player & Team Props) — Betting on specific in-game
occurrences, like a player scoring a certain number of points or total

rebounds 25)

2
None of the above )

Totals (Over/Under)

Live/In-Game Betting — Placing bets while the game is ongoing, with
odds shifting dynamically

Teasers - Similar to parlays, but bettors can adjust the point spread or
total in their favor in exchange for a lower payout

Other (please specify)

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Gambling

GAMBLING
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOU...

Posed to all respondents.

I prefer to gamble online or
in apps

I prefer to gambe in-person

(casinos, racetrackers, May (25)
sportsbooks, etc) Feb|(25)
591.230(24)

I do not gamble 58.2%

59.ZT/o

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Age breakdowns of respondents who selected each of the following in the chart above...

75 or older
81.7%

65 to 74
.8%

55 to 64
65.0%

m [ prefer to gamble
online or in apps

45 to 54

35to 44

[42)

1 prefer to gamb
in-person (casing
racetrackers,

= PRRITSBPRRN S

w
-

25to 34

18 to 24
51.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

HOW OFTEN DO YOU WATCH SPORTS?

Posed to all respondents.

Never May (25)

= Feb (25)

Rarely = Nov (24)
mAug (24)

Sometimes m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)

Often = Nov (23)
mAug (23)

Very often m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

DO YOU EVER GAMBLE ON SPORTS?

Posed to all respondents.

Often May (2 5)

= Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
B Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
B Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Occasionally

Rarely

No, never
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

HAVE YOU RECENTLY CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU GAMBLE ON SPORTS?

Posed to all respondents who gamble on sports more often than never.

May (25)
m Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
H Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
H Apr (23)
m Feb (28)
m Nov (22)
W Aug (22)
m Feb (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Recently increased

No change

Recently decreased
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT THAT YOU WILL INCREASE OR DECREASE HOW OFTEN YOU GAMBLE

ON SPORTS?
Posed to all respondents who gamble on sports more often than never.

May (25)
m Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
B Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
B Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (28)
H Nov (22)
B Aug (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I will increase

No change

I will decrease
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

IS GAMBLING ON SPORTS LEGAL IN THE STATE THAT YOU LIVE IN?

Posed to all respondents.

May (25)
= Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
® Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
B Feb (23)

m Nov (22)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I don't know

No

Yes
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHEN DID YOU START GAMBLING ON SPORTS?

Posed to all respondents who gamble on sports more often than never.

8%

May (25)
m Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
= Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
/o = Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
H Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
= Aug (22)
W Feb (22)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

After it was legalized in my state

Before it was legalized in my state
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHICH IS YOUR PREFERENCE FOR GAMBLING ON SPORTS?

Posed to all respondents who gamble on sports more often than never.

Draftkings
Other methods not
available on apps
Fanduel
May (25)
ESPN BET = Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
H Aug (24)
BetMGM = Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
FOX Bet ASppportsbook = Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
BetRivers Sportsbook m Apr (23)
m Nov (22)
William Hill Sports
Betting App ® Aug (22)
m Feb (22)
W Oct (R1)
Caeser's Sportsbook
= May (21)
Unibet Sportsbook
App
PointsBet Sportsbook
App
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHICH IS YOUR PREFERENCE FOR GAMBLING ON SPORTS?

Posed to all respondents who gamble on sports more often than never and only use one ap
p to gamble on sports.

Other methods not available on apps 28.EJ%
Draftkings 21.9%
Fanduel 5.5%

ESPN BET m May (25)

BetMGM 7.7%

FOX Bet Sportsbook App 5.7%

Caeser's Sportsbook 2.7%

BetRivers Sportsbook App || 2.0%

Unibet Sportsbook App | 1.7%

PointsBet Sportsbook App | 1.7%

William Hill Sports Betting App | 1.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

HOW MANY SPORTS GAMBLING APPS DO YOU USE?

Posed to all respondents who gamble on sports more often than never.

May (25)
m Feb (25)
= Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
® Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
B Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
= Aug (22)
W Feb (22)

B Oct (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

4+
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WHAT SPORTS DO YOU GAMBLE ON? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who gamble on sports more often than never.

Football May (25)
Basketball = Feb (2p)
= Nov (24)
Baseball m Aug (24)
. m Apr (24)
oceer B Feb (24)
Hockey ® Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
Golf m Apr (23)
B Feb (23)
None of the above
m Nov (22)
Other (please specify) = Aug (22)
W Feb (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

WOULD YOU CONSIDER GAMBLING ON SPORTS IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who do not currently gamble on sports.

May (25)
m Feb (25)
m Nov (24)
H Aug (24)
H Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
mNov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
mNov (22)
u (22)
99;\ §°(22)
W Oct (21)
M May (21)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%

Very likely to do it

Likely to do it

Somewhat likely to do it

Unlikely to do it

No, never
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

IF SPORTS GAMBLING BECAME LEGAL IN YOUR STATE, WOULD YOU BE INTERESTED IN GAMBLING ON

SPORTS?

Posed to respondents who either said sports gambling is not legal in their state or they don’
t know if sports gambling is legal in their state.

May (25)
m Feb (2b)
" Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
" Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
m Apr (238)
71.@@keb (23)
m Nov (22)
u Aug (22)

m Feb (22)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Definitely WOULD

Probably WOULD

Probably WOULD NOT

Definitely WOULD NOT
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

ARE YOU FAMILIAR WITH ANY OF THE FOLLOWING SITES/APPS?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
Draftkings Sportsbook May (25)
m Feb (25)
Fanduel Sportsbook m Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
BetMGM = Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
ESPN BET
m Nov (23)
Caeser's Sportsbook = Aug (23)
m Apr (2B)
BetRivers Sportsbook App W Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
PointsBet Sportsbook App m Aug (22)
m Feb (22)
Unibet Sportsbook App = Oct (21)
William Hill Sports Betting App = May (21)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

DO YOU HAVE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING DOWNLOADED ON YOUR PHONE?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
Draftkings Sportsbook May (25)
Feb (2
Fanduel Sportsbook eb (2)
m Nov (24)
ESPN BET W Aug (24)
mApr (24)
BetMGM Feb (24)
H Nov (23)
BetRivers Sportsbook App m Aug (23)
_ m Apr (23)
PointsBet Sportsbook App mFeb (25)
Unibet Sportsbook App = Nov (22)
= Aug (22)
William Hill Sports Betting App m Feb (22)
mOct (21)
Caeser's Sportsbook
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Cross-over between downloaded apps...

Also uses...

William Hill PointsBet Unibet BetRivers
Draftkings Fanduel Sports Betting  Sportsbook Sportsbook Sportsbook Caeser's
Has Downloaded Sportsbook Sportsbook BetMGM App App App App ESPN BET Sportsbook
b 340% | 186% | | 51% L1 7.7% L 177% [ J103% | 173% LB 9.0%
2o Elssex [ lssx I do2% I 124% B 16.8%
P 3e1% Iiols% I oe% I Is4%  15.7%
I 23s5% I 265% [ 235% | 235w | B 265% B 20.4%  W17.7% |
I sdo% I 20.0% 20.0% I 225% 15.0%
Pss9% I dsox  N205% | E82% 30.8% I12.8%
ks B ashy B | BzEs% | Rs% I 29.4%
6 I 209% Waslss 91w B ls2w B 109w [ 13.6%
| 50.0% 6z BGoo0x G s | 21a%] B179% 200w 9%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Gambling

HAVE YOU EVER PLACED A BET ON ANY OF THE FOLLOWING APPS? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above

Draftkings Sportsbook
= May (25)

Hm Feb (2b)
H Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
= Apr (24)
H Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
W Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
HAug (22)
m Feb (22)

Fanduel Sportsbook

ESPN BET

BetMGM

BetRivers Sportsbook App
William Hill Sports Betting App
Unibet Sportsbook App
PointsBet Sportsbook App

Caeser's Sportsbook

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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